Pos Atleta
1 ADAMINI SIMONE
1 BIOLCATI TOMMASO
3 MADRIGRANO PAOLO
4 PIERI MICHELA PATRIZIA
5 SOMENZI MARCO
6 FERRO MATTEO
7 PASQUALI SIMONE
8 CALZOLARI CRISTIAN
9 TACCA LUCA
10 REPPUCCI MARCO
11 LORO FABIO
12 LOMBARDO THOMAS
13 COLONNA LORENZO
14 BONGIOVANNI CLAUDIA
15 ROVELLOTTI DAVIDE
16 ROVELLOTTI FLORIANO
17 CORONA FEDERICO
18 VIOLA MATTEO
19 ODOLINI REBECCA
20 FORNARA PIERO PAOLO
21 BONELLI DIEGO FRANCESCO
22 BETTI MIKLOS
23 LOMANTO NICOLA
24 MORETTI SABRINA
25 SIGNORETTI ALESSIA
26 PICCIONI OMAR
27 HYBNEROVA MONIKA
28 TENTI PIETRO
29 BUSI ANNA
30 470 ??7?
31 ZUPPARDI GIUSEPPE
32 CHIARA CARLUCCIO
33 RONCORONI MASSIMO
34 469 ??7?
35 DI GIULIO CESARE LORENZO
36 SANESE GABRIELE

37 BANFI ANDREA ALESSANDRO

38 PESSINA MARCO
39 ROCCA FEDERICA
40 GHIO VALENTINA
41 PONTAROLO CRISTINA

Societa

SPORT PROJECT VCO

G.S.A. VALSESIA

G.S.A. VALSESIA

ASD RUN FAST

RUNCARD

G.S.A. VALSESIA

ASD RUN FAST

AMICI MADONNA NEVE LAGUNC
RUNCARD

SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO

ASD BRUTAL PROJECT
ASD RUN FAST

A.S.D. G.A.O. OLEGGIO
RUNCARD

ASD BRUTAL PROJECT
ASD BRUTAL PROJECT
ASD BRUTAL PROJECT
RUNCARD

CANTO DI CORSA

G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
AD ASTRA ARENA
RUNCARD

SPORT PROJECT VCO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

LUCIANI SPORT TEAM
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

POL. PAGNONA

ASD BRUTAL PROJECT
G.S.A. VALSESIA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA 3V

ASD CASTELRAIDER
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

MTRC

ASD BRUTAL PROJECT

42 ROSAZZA MINA GIANON MARC(A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI

43 GAGIOLI ELISA

44 AQUILINI PATRIZIA

45 MOLETTI MARIA CARMELA
46 TOGNATO JESSICA

47 ANDALORO TIZIANA

48 CAPPAI ELEONORA

49 DEANTONI FILIPPO

NOVARA CHE CORRE

G.P. TRINESE

BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
AD ASTRA ARENA

AD ASTRA ARENA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA

FRIESIAN TEAM

Totale
31:43
31:43
31:52
35:13
35:14
36:13
36:26
37:16
37:33
37:51
39:00
39:01
39:28
39:49
39:54
40:22
40:39
41:09
42:16
42:23
42:25
42:59
43:18
43:22
43:22
44:57
44:57
45:12
45:19
46:52
47:18
47:22
47:29
47:49
48:21
49:23
50:06
50:29
51:07
52:21
53:11
53:27
54:09
55:21
56:02
57:17
58:09
58:09
58:50



50 FABIANO STEFANIA 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

51 PAPIN BARBARA G.P. TRINESE

52 FOSSATI MARTINA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
53 BALLA MARIACRISTINA LA VETTA RUNNING

54 GRASSI MARCO CORRERE OLTRE ASD

55 VENCO ALESSANDRO RUNCARD

56 CIESIELSKA EWA MARIA ASD 100X100ANIMATRAIL

57 ANTICO MARTINA ASD GP GARLASCHESE

58 CAVAZZANA EMANUEL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO
59 MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD

60 ROVEDA LUCA RUNCARD

61 PESCHIERI VALENTINA ELEONOF RUNCARD

62 OLDANI MARIKA RUNCARD

58:55

58:56

59:32

1:00:06
1:03:49
1:04:40
1:07:15
1:07:50
1:.07:51
1:.07:58
1:09:53
1:10:01
1:36:22



